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1984 KDX200

PARTS LIST
HEADLIGHT

ITEM NAME

BODY-COMP-HEAD LAMP (Ref # 23005)
BODY-COMP-HEAD LAMP,S (Ref # 23005A)
LENS-COMP,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 23007)
SOCKET-ASSY,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 23008)
SOCKET-ASSY,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 23008A)
SCREW,4X30 (Ref # 92009)
WASHER-FOCUS ADJUST (Ref # 92022)
COLLAR (Ref # 92027)

BULB 6V 25/25W (Ref # 92069)

DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 92075A)
SPRING,FOUCUS ADJUSTI (Ref # 92081)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
23005-1057-AC
23005-1057-AF
23007-1160
23008-1249
23008-1249
92009-1139
23021-008
92027-1045
92069-031
92075-1028
92075-1430
92081-1519
130G0618
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